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Date Location Start End Duration Team
Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-MA 5:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 2 Major Novice A

Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-PI 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM 2 Major Novice A
Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-PI 4:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 2 Major Novice A

Saturday, August 25, 2012 BSP-MA 8:15:00 AM 11:15:00 AM 3 Minor Atom A
Sunday, August 26, 2012 BSP-SC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM 2 Minor Atom A

Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-OC 5:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 2 Minor Atom A
Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-PI 5:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 2 Minor Atom A

Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-SC 4:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 3 Minor Atom B
Tuesday, September 04, 2012 KRC-A 5:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 2 Minor Atom B
Saturday, September 08, 2012 JAC 7:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM 2 Minor Atom B

Friday, August 17, 2012 BSP-SC 5:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 2 Major Atom AA
Saturday, August 18, 2012 BSP-MA 12:45:00 PM 2:45:00 PM 2 Major Atom AA

Sunday, August 19, 2012 BSP-SC 9:00:00 AM 10:30:00 AM 1.5 Major Atom AA
Monday, August 20, 2012 BSP-MA 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Atom AA

Thursday, August 23, 2012 BSP-OC 6:15:00 PM 8:45:00 PM 2.5 Major Atom AA

Saturday, August 25, 2012 BSP-SC 8:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM 2 Major Atom A
Sunday, August 26, 2012 BSP-MA 8:15:00 AM 10:15:00 AM 2 Major Atom A

Friday, August 31, 2012 BSP-PI 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Atom A

Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-SC 5:00:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Atom A
Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-SC 5:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 2 Major Atom B
Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-MA 4:15:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 2 Major Atom B

Thursday, September 06, 2012 KRC-A 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 1 Major Atom B

Friday, August 17, 2012 BSP-MA 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 2 Minor Peewee AA
Saturday, August 18, 2012 BSP-MA 10:45:00 AM 12:45:00 PM 2 Minor Peewee AA

Sunday, August 19, 2012 BSP-SC 10:30:00 AM 12:00:00 PM 1.5 Minor Peewee AA
Monday, August 20, 2012 BSP-MA 7:30:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 1.5 Minor Peewee AA

Wednesday, August 22, 2012 BSP-SC 5:15:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 1.5 Minor Peewee AA

Friday, August 24, 2012 BSP-SC 5:15:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 1.5 Minor Peewee A
Saturday, August 25, 2012 BSP-MA 11:15:00 AM 1:15:00 PM 2 Minor Peewee A

Sunday, August 26, 2012 BSP-SC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 2 Minor Peewee A
Thursday, August 30, 2012 BSP-PI 5:00:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 1.5 Minor Peewee A

Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-MA 5:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 2 Minor Peewee B
Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-MA 6:15:00 PM 8:15:00 PM 2 Minor Peewee B

Thursday, September 06, 2012 JAC 7:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 1 Minor Peewee B

Thursday, August 30, 2012 BSP-PI 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 1.5 Major Peewee AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-PI 5:30:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 1.5 Major Peewee AA

Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-OC 5:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 2 Major Peewee AA
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Date Location Start End Duration Team
Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-SC 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Peewee AA

Thursday, September 06, 2012 BSP-SC 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Peewee AA

Friday, September 07, 2012 ML 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 2 Major Peewee B
Sunday, September 09, 2012 BSP-MA 6:15:00 PM 8:15:00 PM 2 Major Peewee B
Monday, September 10, 2012 BSP-SC 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Peewee B

Friday, August 24, 2012 BSP-SC 6:45:00 PM 8:15:00 PM 1.5 Minor Bantam AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012 BSP-MA 3:15:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 2 Minor Bantam AA
Monday, August 27, 2012 BSP-MA 6:45:00 PM 8:45:00 PM 2 Minor Bantam AA

Friday, August 31, 2012 BSP-PI 8:30:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 1.5 Minor Bantam AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-PI 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 1.5 Minor Bantam AA

Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-SC 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 2 Minor Bantam B
Wednesday, September 05, 2012 BSP-SC 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 2 Minor Bantam B

Friday, September 07, 2012 ML 8:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 2 Minor Bantam B

Friday, August 24, 2012 BSP-MA 8:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 2 Major Bantam AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012 BSP-SC 12:30:00 PM 2:30:00 PM 2 Major Bantam AA
Tuesday, August 28, 2012 BSP-SC 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 2 Major Bantam AA

Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-SC 7:30:00 PM 9:30:00 PM 2 Major Bantam AA

Sunday, September 02, 2012 BSP-PI 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 1.5 Major Bantam B
Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-SC 8:30:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 1.5 Major Bantam B

Thursday, September 06, 2012 BSP-SC 7:30:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 1.5 Major Bantam B

Friday, August 24, 2012 BSP-SC 8:15:00 PM 10:15:00 PM 2 Minor Midget AA
Saturday, August 25, 2012 BSP-MA 5:15:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 2 Minor Midget AA

Wednesday, August 29, 2012 BSP-SC 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 2 Minor Midget AA
Saturday, September 01, 2012 BSP-MA 7:15:00 PM 9:15:00 PM 2 Minor Midget AA

Monday, September 03, 2012 BSP-MA 8:15:00 PM 10:15:00 PM 2 Minor Midget B
Wednesday, September 05, 2012 BSP-OC 8:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 2 Minor Midget B

Sunday, September 09, 2012 BSP-SC 7:30:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 1.5 Minor Midget B

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 KRC-A 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 2 Major Midget AA
Friday, September 21, 2012 BSP-MA 8:15:00 PM 10:15:00 PM 2 Major Midget AA

Sunday, September 23, 2012 BSP-SC 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 2 Major Midget AA
Monday, September 24, 2012 BSP-SC 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 2 Major Midget AA

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 KRC-A 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 2 Major Midget B
Friday, September 28, 2012 BSP-PI 8:30:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 1.5 Major Midget B

Saturday, September 29, 2012 BSP-OC 6:15:00 PM 8:15:00 PM 2 Major Midget B
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